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Fee Structure for the Ph.D/D.Lit./D.Sc./LL.D Students from the session 2009-2010 onwards in the Faculty
of Arts, Science,Commerce,Law,Education and Fine Arts

SI. No. Head Amount Remarks
1 Admission Fee 500.00
2. Games Fee 70.00
3. Library Fee 210.00
4, Tution Fee 4284.00
3. Development Fee 3461.00
6. Student Union Fee 75.00
7 Delegacy Fee 20.00
8. Poor Student Fund 70,00
9, Cultural Act Fee 28.00
10, Accidental Relief Fund 50.00
Total 8768.00
Govt. Aid in Tution Fee 4068.00

To be Paid by student 4700.00 | + Additional

fee if any

Note:- Other fee will be charged as per old fee ordinance 2007-08 and onwards.
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